Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Deep sea captain

Main info

Maksym Yaruchyk

Chief Officer

Master

Negotiable

+79788373615
maksym.yaruchyk@gmail.com

Telegram, WhatsApp
Fluent

24.10.2028

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:
Closest airport:

Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

VLGC
LNG

07.06.1988 Feodosia,
Crimea

Ukraine

Ukraine, Genichesk

Kovpaka Str.36
Istanbul

No

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AB592541 30.10.2016 Ukraine 29.11.2026
FF224920 17.10.2016 Ukraine 17.11.2026
EE930512 08.02.2005 Ukraine

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Deep sea captain
02630/2024 29.02.2024 Ukraine 07.12.2027
29.02.2024 07.12.2027


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/45440/

Basic Safety Training 00927/2024 25.01.2024
Designated Security 01185/2024 19.04.2024
Duties
Advanced Fire Fighting 101748/04 18.04.2024
Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB 101747/02 18.04.2024
Medical First Aid 101749/05 18.04.2024
GMDSS Operator 12970/2024 27.02.2024
GMDSS Endorsement 12970/2024 27.02.2024
Ship Security Officer 01185/2024 19.04.2024
Tanker Familiarization 113560 19.08.2021
LGtank Tanl_( _Spemahzed 113560 19.08.2021
Training
Radar Management
101751/10 18.04.2024
(ARPA+Radar)
ECDIS 101752/12 18.04.2024
Bridge Team Management 2024000903 22.03.2024
CoC on advance training
for cargo operations on 20719/2024 27.02.2024
tankers
Medical Care 101750/06 18.04.2024
Ship Handling 2024000926 20.03.2024
Arrangements
Chief Officer Vega Star/ Liberia VLGC /50591 MAN/B&W /
12020
o Rosillo Explorer / LPG - Fully MAN/B&W /
Chief Officer Marshall Islands refrigerated / 9240
29421
Chief Officer Weisshorn Explorer /1) o /50513 | MAN /13500

Marshall Islands

LPG - Fully

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Netherlands

Ukraine

Ukraine

Netherlands

03.11.2024 -
28.02.2025

26.04.2024 -
20.07.2024

30.06.2023 -
17.10.2023

25.01.2029

19.04.2029

18.04.2029

18.04.2029

18.04.2029
18.02.2029
18.02.2029
19.04.2029

19.08.2026

19.08.2026

18.04.2029

18.04.2029

22.03.2029

20.02.2029

18.04.2029

20.03.2029

BSM/
Singapore

EXMAR /
Belgium

EXMAR /
Belgium



Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

Libramont/Belgium

Excalibur / Belgium

Jungfrau Explorer/
Marshall Islands

BLPG Challenger/
Bangladeshi

Dom Explorer/
Singapore

Warisoulx / Belgium

Monsoon / Marshall

Islands

Libramont/Belgium

Libramont/Belgium

Kallo / Belgium

Libramont/Belgium

Kaprijke / Belgium

Knokke / Belgium

Touraine / Hong Kong

Brugge Venture /
Hong Kong

Touraine / Hong Kong

Flanders Tenacity /

refrigerated /
29328

LNG /77822

LPG - Fully
refrigerated /
26528

VLGC /53677

VLGC /51047

LPG - Fully
refrigerated /
28590

VLGC /53752

LPG - Fully
refrigerated /
29328

LPG - Fully
refrigerated /
29328

LPG - Fully
refrigerated /
29588

LPG - Fully
refrigerated /
29328

LPG - Fully
refrigerated /
29639

LPG - Fully
refrigerated /
29478

LPG - Fully
refrigerated /
30309

LPG - Fully
refrigerated /
26777

LPG - Fully
refrigerated /
30309

B&W /9485

Mitsubishi /
26480

B&W /9480

MAN/B&W /
13600

MAN /13500

MAN/B&W /
8360

MAN/B&W /
12400

B&W /9485

B&W /9485

MAN/B&W /
8560

B&W /9485

MAN/B&W /
8560

MAN/B&W /
8560

MAN/B&W /
10150

B&W /9628

MAN/B&W /

10150

MAN/B&W /

10.10.2022 -
29.01.2023

27.06.2022 -
12.07.2022

18.05.2022 -
24.06.2022

20.09.2021 -
12.01.2022

05.04.2021 -
07.06.2021

03.09.2020 -
18.01.2021

10.01.2020 -
08.05.2020

23.06.2019 -
04.10.2019

26.11.2018 -
29.03.2019

21.04.2018 -
23.08.2018

04.09.2017 -
08.01.2018

01.02.2017 -
02.06.2017

07.06.2016 -
06.10.2016

05.12.2015 -
17.03.2016

11.03.2015 -
26.07.2015

08.08.2014 -
27.11.2014

24.11.2013 -

EXMAR /
Belgium

EXMAR/
Belgium

EXMAR /
Belgium

Exmar/
Belgium

Exmar /
Belgium

Exmar
Shipping BV /
Belgium

Avance Gas/
Norway

Exmar
Shipping /
Belgium

Exmar
Shipping /
Belgium

Exmar/
TACK./
Belgium

Exmar

Shipping /
Belgium

EXMAR/
Belgium

EXMAR /
Belgium

EXMAR/
Belgium

EXMAR /
Belgium

EXMAR /
Belgium

EXMAR /



3rd Officer Hong Kong VLGC /54155 13456 23.04.2014 Belgium

Sex: male Height: 188 Overall size: 62

Eyes color: Brown Weight: 88 Shoe size: 43

Sevastopol National
Maritime education: = Technical University 2005- Additional skills:
2011

Speciality: = Navigator Knowledge of other

languages:
Next of kin: | Wife Kin phone: | +79788326710
Kin name, Surname: @ Alina Yaruchyk Kin address: Admiralsky Boulevard 26/6,

Feodosia City

As an experienced Chief Officer, | am having more than 3 years of sea service in rank, and know all the duties and
responsibilities involved in the position on Very Large Gas Carriers. | have valuable experience in cargo operations related
to: Gassing Up, Gas Freeing, Mixing of LPG, Cargo Grade Change Over, Ship to Ship Operations Please note that my
entire tenure was in the absence of a Gas Engineer on board which in turn confirms my deep understanding of all the
processes occurring on a Gas Carrier Vessel Type. | am a very dynamic person who can adjust quickly to new
surroundings. | am always looking forward to be effective and needful in company, helping to improve company results with
my skills and hard work.



	CV
	Maksym Yaruchyk
	Deep sea captain



