



(Application Form)

Maksym Yaruchyk

Certified for:

Deep sea captain

Crewell ID: 45440



Main info					
Name / Surname:	: Maksym Yaruchyk				
Position applied for:	Master Desired Vessel Type: I Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:		VLGC LNG		
Minimum salary \$:			07.06.1988 Feodosia, Crimea		
Phones:			Ukraine		
E-mail:	maksym.yaruchyk@gmail.com	Country of residence / City:	Ukraine, Genichesk		
Messenger:	Telegram, WhatsApp Home address: Fluent Closest airport:		Kovpaka Str.36		
English level:			Istanbul		
USA visa valid up:	24.10.2028	Schengen visa valid up:	No		

Passports / Smbk					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Seaman's book	AB592541	30.10.2016	Ukraine	29.11.2026	
International passport	FF224920	17.10.2016	Ukraine	17.11.2026	
National passport	EE930512	08.02.2005	Ukraine		

Diplomas						
Title of document	of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Rank	Deep sea captain					
Professional license	02630/2024 29.02.2024 Ukraine 07.1					
Endorsement		29.02.2024		07.12.2027		

Certificates					
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up	
Basic Safety Training	00927/2024	25.01.2024	Ukraine	25.01.2029	
Designated Security Duties	01185/2024	19.04.2024	Ukraine	19.04.2029	
Advanced Fire Fighting	101748/04	18.04.2024	Ukraine	18.04.2029	
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	101747/02	18.04.2024	Ukraine	18.04.2029	
Medical First Aid	101749/05	18.04.2024	Ukraine	18.04.2029	
GMDSS Operator	12970/2024	27.02.2024	Ukraine	18.02.2029	
GMDSS Endorsement	12970/2024	27.02.2024	Ukraine	18.02.2029	
Ship Security Officer	01185/2024	19.04.2024	Ukraine	19.04.2029	
Tanker Familiarization	113560	19.08.2021	Ukraine	19.08.2026	
LGtank Tank Specialized Training	113560	19.08.2021	Ukraine	19.08.2026	
Radar Management (ARPA+Radar)	101751/10	18.04.2024	Ukraine	18.04.2029	
ECDIS	101752/12	18.04.2024	Ukraine	18.04.2029	
Bridge Team Management	2024000903	22.03.2024	Netherlands	22.03.2029	
CoC on advance training for cargo operations on tankers	20719/2024	27.02.2024	Ukraine	20.02.2029	
Medical Care	101750/06	18.04.2024	Ukraine	18.04.2029	
Ship Handling Arrangements	2024000926	20.03.2024	Netherlands	20.03.2029	

Sea service (last 5 years)					
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country
Chief Officer Vega Star / Liberia		VLGC / 50591	MAN/B&W / 12020	03.11.2024 - 28.02.2025	BSM / Singapore
Chief Officer	Rosillo Explorer / Marshall Islands	LPG - Fully refrigerated / 29421	MAN/B&W / 9240	26.04.2024 - 20.07.2024	EXMAR / Belgium
Chief Officer	Weisshorn Explorer / Marshall Islands	VLGC / 50513	MAN / 13500	30.06.2023 - 17.10.2023	EXMAR / Belgium
		LPG - Fully			

Chief Officer	Libramont / Belgium	refrigerated / 29328	B&W/9485	10.10.2022 - 29.01.2023	EXMAR / Belgium
Chief Officer	Excalibur / Belgium	LNG / 77822	Mitsubishi / 26480	27.06.2022 - 12.07.2022	EXMAR / Belgium
Chief Officer	Jungfrau Explorer / Marshall Islands	LPG - Fully refrigerated / 26528	B&W/9480	18.05.2022 - 24.06.2022	EXMAR / Belgium
Chief Officer	BLPG Challenger / Bangladeshi	VLGC / 53677	MAN/B&W / 13600	20.09.2021 - 12.01.2022	Exmar / Belgium
Chief Officer	Dom Explorer / Singapore	VLGC / 51047	MAN / 13500	05.04.2021 - 07.06.2021	Exmar / Belgium
Chief Officer	Warisoulx / Belgium	LPG - Fully refrigerated / 28590	MAN/B&W / 8360	03.09.2020 - 18.01.2021	Exmar Shipping BV / Belgium
Chief Officer	Monsoon / Marshall Islands	VLGC / 53752	MAN/B&W / 12400	10.01.2020 - 08.05.2020	Avance Gas / Norway
Chief Officer	Libramont / Belgium	LPG - Fully refrigerated / 29328	B&W/9485	23.06.2019 - 04.10.2019	Exmar Shipping / Belgium
Chief Officer	Libramont / Belgium	LPG - Fully refrigerated / 29328	B&W/9485	26.11.2018 - 29.03.2019	Exmar Shipping / Belgium
2nd Officer	Kallo / Belgium	LPG - Fully refrigerated / 29588	MAN/B&W / 8560	21.04.2018 - 23.08.2018	Exmar / T.A.C.K. / Belgium
2nd Officer	Libramont / Belgium	LPG - Fully refrigerated / 29328	B&W / 9485	04.09.2017 - 08.01.2018	Exmar Shipping / Belgium
2nd Officer	Kaprijke / Belgium	LPG - Fully refrigerated / 29639	MAN/B&W / 8560	01.02.2017 - 02.06.2017	EXMAR / Belgium
2nd Officer	Knokke / Belgium	LPG - Fully refrigerated / 29478	MAN/B&W / 8560	07.06.2016 - 06.10.2016	EXMAR / Belgium
2nd Officer	Touraine / Hong Kong	LPG - Fully refrigerated / 30309	MAN/B&W / 10150	05.12.2015 - 17.03.2016	EXMAR / Belgium
3rd Officer	Brugge Venture / Hong Kong	LPG - Fully refrigerated / 26777	B&W/9628	11.03.2015 - 26.07.2015	EXMAR / Belgium
3rd Officer	Touraine / Hong Kong	LPG - Fully refrigerated / 30309	MAN/B&W / 10150	08.08.2014 - 27.11.2014	EXMAR / Belgium
	Flanders Tenacity /		MAN/B&W /	24.11.2013 -	EXMAR /

	Eyes color: Brown	Weight: 88	Shoe size: 43			
Sex: male		Height: 188	Overall size: 62			
	Biometrics					

13456

23.04.2014

Belgium

VLGC / 54155

3rd Officer

Hong Kong

Additio	nal info					
Maritime education: Sevastopol National Technical University 2005- 2011 Additional skills:						
Speciality: Navigator						
Next	of Kin					
Next of kin: Wife Kin phone: +79788326710						
Kin name, Surname: Alina Yaruchyk Kin address						
	Sevastopol National Technical University 2005- 2011 Navigator Next (Technical University 2005- 2011 Navigator Knowledge of other languages: Next of Kin Wife Kin phone:				

Notes

As an experienced Chief Officer, I am having more than 3 years of sea service in rank, and know all the duties and responsibilities involved in the position on Very Large Gas Carriers. I have valuable experience in cargo operations related to: Gassing Up, Gas Freeing, Mixing of LPG, Cargo Grade Change Over, Ship to Ship Operations Please note that my entire tenure was in the absence of a Gas Engineer on board which in turn confirms my deep understanding of all the processes occurring on a Gas Carrier Vessel Type. I am a very dynamic person who can adjust quickly to new surroundings. I am always looking forward to be effective and needful in company, helping to improve company results with my skills and hard work.